
Sl. No. Folio Name Address Dividend
1 5036 P V HARI 41/3 15TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 150

2 5443 S AJAY KUMAR C/O ANIL TRADES & AGENCIES 77/1 IST FLOOR UNITED BUILDINGS J C ROAD BANGALORE 560002 50

3 5520  L.K GOPINATHRAO 62,MOSQUE ROAD PALACE GUTTALLI BANGALORE 540041 50

4 5488 P M SIDDA REDDY 2653 37B CROSS 9TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560096 500

5 5498 ANJALI R JOSHI MITALI 1667-1, 13TH MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR  BANGALORE 560010 50

6 5499 RASHI MTALI 1667-1, 13TH MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR  BANGALORE 560010 50

7 5524 N NITYANANDA NO.3/99,SRI SHRIDHARA BULL TEMPLE ROAD BANGALORE-19 100

8 5549 KALPANNA T V GURURAJ D NO.1, SRI RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA GROUND FLOOR, 2ND MAIN CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE 560018 3

9 5015 PUKHRAJ VAISHNAVA C/O SRI SATHYARAYAN AND CO NO 352/A1/14 TRIVENI ROAD YESWANTHPUR BANGALORE 560022 50

10 5026 MANDHAR LAL JHAWAR 11 ALANKAR 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO 48 NEAR SUVARNA HOSPITAL SHIMPOLI RD KASTUR PARK BORIVALI W MUMBAI 400092 100

11 5471 YAMINI 166Y-1 13TH MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 50

12 5458 SUMITA PURI 183 50 FEET ROAD SADANAND NAGAR INDIRANAGAR POST BANGALORE 560038 600

13 5525 S PADMAJA NO.13/8, FIRST BLOCK FIRST FLOOR,THYAGARAJA NAGAR BANGALORE 560028 50

14 5437 K KAPILESH 295 26TH CROSS 9TH MAIN BANASHANKARI II STAGE BANGALORE 560070 50

15 5117 SMRUTHI MEHTA 166 Y-1 IST FLOOR 13 MAIN ROAD 3 BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200

16 5470 REKHA DOSHI 166Y-1 13TH MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 50

17 5465 H R GOPALA KRISHNA TLF/LPSC/ISRO HAL IIND STAGE 80 FEET ROAD H P O BANGALORE 560008 100

18 5017 GIRISH DESHPANDE C/O Y S PATIL PLOT NO 11 1ST MAIN IST CROSS MLA LAYOUT R T NAGAR BANGALORE 560032 100

19 5116 ANJALI R DOSHI 166 Y-1 13 MAIN ROAD 3 BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200

20 5044 KUSUM R DOSHI 166 Y-1 13 MAIN ROAD 3 BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 150

21 5037 KUSUMLATA N SHAH 166 Y I FLOOR 13 MAIN ROAD 3 BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR  BANGALORE 560010 150

22 5118 RAMANLAL M DOSHI 166Y-1 13 MAIN ROAD 3 BLOCK RAJAJJI NAGAR BANGALORE 560010 250

23 5119 YAMINI R DOSHI 166 Y-1 13TH MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200

24 5472 P S SHESHANARAYANA CHADASA MANDHARA INVESTMENTS SYNDICATE 681/4 10TH MAIN III BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 600

25 5489 NARENDRA KAMATH NO 350 19TH F MAIN I N BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 250

26 5497 P N KAMAT P R KAMAT 350, 19TH 'F' MAIN I'N' BLOCK, RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200

27 5448 JAINA DOSHI 166 Y-1 13TH MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 100

28 5120 RASHMI MEHTA 166 Y-1 IST FLOOR 13TH MAIN RD 3 BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 200

29 5462 K PONNUSWAMY NO 37 VINAYAKA NAGAR BANASHANKARI I STAGE II BLOCK BANGALORE 560050 100

30 5038 J B SONI 61 LAXMAN RAO ROAD BVK IYENGAR CROSS ROAD BANGALORE 560053 150

31 5019 K LAKSHMI NARAYAN NO 65 AKKIPET MAIN BANGALORE 560053 100

32 5473 H P RAMAMOORTHY C/O MR Y PARIMALA 151 5TH CROSS SUNDAR NAGAR [GOKULA EXTENSION BANGALORE 560054 150

33 5500 H P RAMMURTHI C/O MRS. PARIMALA 151, 8TH CROSS, SUNDERNAGAR GOKUL (EXT), BANGALORE 560054 100

34 5469 SMRUTHI MEHTA 166Y-1 I FLOOR 13TH MAIN ROAD BANGALORE 560010 50

35 5527 C LAKSHMI A-34/I, 3RD FLOOR BUILDERS APARTMENTS,AIR PORT ROAD BANGALORE 560017 150

36 5035 ASHOK R 209 II FLOOR SWISS COMPLEX NO 33 RACE COURSE ROAD BANGALORE 560001 150

37 5486 R SIDDARAJU SIDDARAJU &CO STOCK & SHARE BROKERS NO 398 IST FLOOR ALANKAR PEARL PLAZA K G ROAD BANGALORE 560009 400

38 5466 VEERESH BHATTAD 39/7 7TH MAIN NEAR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE II STAGE INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE 560038 300

39 5018 RUGMANI SIVASWAMI 3A LOTUS COURT APTS BANASWADI RD J B NAGAR BANASWADI RD J B NAGAR 560033 100

40 5006 YOGESH R SHAH 1580/1 MANSUKHBHAI POLE THANKSHAL KALUPUR ABADI AHMEDABAD 380001 100

41 5077 SHYAMLAL AISHIRAM RAJPAL SOUTH REVDI BAZAR S-116 KRISHNA THELI BHANDAR AHMEDABAD 380002 250

42 5145 SOMABHAI PATEL D/4 JAYMIN FLATS CHANDRA NAGAR SIX ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 1550

43 5325 MAHAVEER CHAND 8/69-1, RAJA STREET GUDUR (A.P) 524101 250

44 5009 BHAVESH DHANPAL VAKHARIA C - 803,KUMAR PURAM, 8TH FLOOR,MUKUND NAGAR, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA 411037 100

45 5079 LEENA DAFTARY SHOP NO 10 DESHMUKH WADI ZAVER RD MULUND W MUMBAI 400080 250

46 5279 GEETADEVI PALLOD 4-4-192 RANIGUNJ  SECUNDERABAD 500003 250

47 5407 B REKKAP CHAND 27 ARJUNA REDDY STREET SHOLINGHUR N A A DIST T N 631102 250
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48 5192 JAYAKUMARA CHARYA DARIPALLY H NO 6-4-17 BRAHMANWADA HANAMKONDA DIST WARANGAL 506011 200

49 5163 ARUNA MANCHALA H NO 11-15-46 KASHI BUGGA WARANGAL 506002 100

50 5529 SHAILENDRA MARAD MANIK MANI SANGEETA 9 PADMAVATI COLONY INDORE MP 452001 100

51 5010 ROOPNARAYAN LAHOTI H NO 21-6-154 BABRI ALAWA NEAR CITY COLLEGE HYDERABAD 500002 100

52 5067 RASHMA LALA SHOP 77 JHULELAL MARKET BAPU BAZAR JAIPUR 302003 250

53 5043 VENKATESWARLU KAJA H.NO.4-193, GEETHA NAGAR MALKAJ GIRI, HYDERABAD 500047 150

54 5087 P BALA KRISHNACHARYULA H NO 21-3-564 PANCHI BURAQ HYDERABAD 500002 250

55 5271 SWETA AGRAWAL GOLDEN WHEEL PLOT NO 9 SHEETALPURI BALDEVBAGH JABALPUR M P 482002 250

56 5121 J K N MURTHY 1150 26TH MAIN 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 250

57 5410 SHANKAR LAL BIYANI C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

58 5416 JAYNARAYAN JHAWAR C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

59 5412 PARBATI JHAWAR C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

60 5467 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN BLUE CHIP COMPUTERS 31 CHOWRINGHEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700016 700

61 5417 SUSHIL KUMAR KOTHARI C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

62 5411 ANIL BIYANI C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

63 5421 NARESH KUMAR PATNI C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

64 5418 MOHAN LAL MAHESHWARI C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

65 5460 LAXMI KANT SHARMA PRAKASH NAHATA & CO FORTUNE CHAMBER 6 LYONS RANGE GROUND FLOOR ROOM NO 4 CALCUTTA 700001 200

66 5399 UGAMCHAND JAIN  C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

67 5398 ROHIT JAIN C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

68 5392 NILESH KAVAD C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

69 5420 SUNITA BIYANI C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

70 5419 MANJU SOMANI C/O NARESH CHANDAK  9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

71 5350 P SRINIVASA RAJU RUDRA RAJUVARI STREET TANUKU W G DIST 534211 250

72 5155 NIKITA MANTRI 21-3-703 CHELLAPURA HYDERABAD 500002 100

73 5280 BALAJI CHENNAWAR 2098 A KYLASH MARKET TOBACCO BAZAR SECUNDERABADA P 500003 250

74 5281 MADHAVI A 1628/7 KYLAS MARKET TOBACCO BAZAR SECUNDERABAD 500003 150

75 5282 RAJENDER 609 SWAPNALOK COMPLEX S D ROAD  SECUNDERABAD 500003 250

76 5487 ARUN KUMAR SARADA 4-1-896 ROOM NO 205 SREE RAMA TOWERS BOGGULKUNTA X ROAD HYDERABAD 500001 500

77 5494 NOORULLA SHATIFF C/O STATE BANK OF INDIA LALAGUDA BRANCH SECUNDERABAD 500017 50

78 5384 CHANDA P JAIN C/O SHA POONAMCHAND NATHMAL OLD MEDAR ROAD HOSPET 583201 250

79 5383 PRAKASHMAL D JAIN C/O SHA POONAMCHAND NATHMAL OLD MEDAR ROAD HOSPET 583201 250

80 5492 LATA V ADIKE NO.439 E-ROAD PHASE II IDEAL HOUSES RAJARAJESWARI NAGAR BANGALORE 560098 350

81 5479 JAYA LINGANNA W/O M LINGANNA SYNDICATE BANK ZONAL OFFICE GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE 560009 50

82 5080 SHANKUNTALA C/O HANUMANDAS BUNG 4-7-477 KOMAT BASTHI ESSAMIYA BAZAR HYDERABAD 500001 250

83 5135 BUNTY JAIN C/O MAHAVEERA TEXTILES NO 362 MINT STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS 600079 250

84 5137 DEEPAK JAIN C/O MAHAVEERA TEXTILES NO 362 MINT STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS 600079 250

85 5101 SRI KANTH C/O BALAJI MOHANLAL SHOP NO 7-1-159 AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500016 100

86 5186 CHANDRAKANT BHUTADA C/O MEENAKSHI CHITFUNDS & FIN P LTD 7-1-59/2 AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500016 150

87 5160 NARASIHMA THOTA C/O G V RAMANA DHAM H NO. EWS 288, BHARAT NAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD 500018 100

88 5484 K CHANDRASHEKAR REDDY 199 SRIPURAM COLONY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500036 250

89 5403 RAJESH KOTHARI C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

90 5397 RAMESH JAIN C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

91 5404 TEJRAJ JAIN C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

92 5401 SURESH CHAJJER C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

93 5394 ARVIND CHAJJER C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

94 5134 SAILESH JAIN C/O MAHAVEERA TEXTILES NO 362 MINT STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS 600079 250

95 5405 BADAM BAI C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

96 5347 RAMA KRISHNA RAJU P MOTOR CYCLE SHED RUDRA RAJU VARI ST MAIN ROAD TANUKU 534211 250

97 5133 MANISH JAIN C/O MAHAVEERA TEXTILES NO 362 MINT STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS 600079 250

98 5081 SHEETAL HANUMANDAS BUNG HNO 4-7-477 KOMAT BASTHI ESSAMIYA BAZAR HYDERABAD 500001 250



99 5457 K MOHAN RAO  834 12TH MAIN T K LAYOUT 4TH STAGE MYSORE 570003 55

100 5132 S K JAIN C/O MAHAVEERA TEXTILES NO 362 MINT STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS 600079 250

101 5170 SHAKUNTALA ASAWA 5-8-525/1 IST FLOOR ABID ROAD HYDERABAD 500001 150

102 5154 SHANTABAI ASAWA 5-8-525/1 IST FLOOR ABID ROAD HYDERABAD 500001 100

103 5284 UMA MAHESWARI KORIPALLI H NO 6-1-507/6/1 MATRUKRUPA 2ND FLOOR KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD 500004 50

104 5402 RATNA BAI C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

105 5105 G NARASIMHARAO C/O.MR.V.V.GANDHI,C.A.,20,LIC COLONY,SICK VILLAGE,TADBUND SECUNDERABAD 500009 250

106 5187 SARITA BHUTADA C/O MEENAKSHI CHITFUNDS & FIN P LTD 7-1-59/2 AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500016 150

107 5100 A RAJU C/O BALAJI MOHANLAL SHOP NO 7-1-159 AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500016 200

108 5103 OM PRAKASH C/O BALAJI MOHAN LAL SHOP NO 7-1-159 AMEERPET HYDERABAD 500016 50

109 5285 SAVITA K H NO 15-5-573 OSMAN SHAHI HYDERABAD 500012 250

110 5463 SHIVALEELA L MASGI P S HOMBALI COMPOUND NEAR MODEL HIGH SCHOOL MASARI GADAG 582101 250

111 5396 SUNIL CHAJJER C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

112 5022 V D DESHPANDE PRESTRESS INDIA CORPORATION GADAG ROAD KOPPAL DIST RAICHUR 583231 100

113 5273 SURESH KUMAR 8/69-1 RAJA STREET GUDUR A P 524101 250

114 5068 PINKY BHATIA ORINETAL BANK OF COMMERCE RAMLAL KA RASTA JOHRI BAZAR JAIPUR RAJ 302003 250

115 5483 AJAY KUMAR REDDY 1147 KANTOOR ROAD IST MAIN ROAD III STAGE GOKULAM MYSORE 570003 250

116 5301 SONAKSHI MEHTA 4-4-138/40 IST FLOOR SULTAN BAZAR HYDERABAD 500195 50

117 5094 BANKATLAL BAJAJ 15-7-166 BEGUMBAZAR HYDERABAD 500012 250

118 5057 HALEEMA BANU H NO 22-7-631 BAIT UL AMAN INSIDE MANDI MIR ALAM HYDERABAD 500002 200

119 5159 NARENDRA KUMAR BHATI D NO 15-8-457/B FEELKHANA BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 500012 100

120 5049 VRANDAVANDAS RATHI 15-4-402 IST FLOOR OSMAN SHAHI HYDERABAD A P 500012 200

121 5272 GEETA R DURGA CAPITALS H NO 5-9-258/259 SANTOKH TOWERS II ND FLOOR KINGKOTI HYDERABAD 500001 50

122 5152 ASHOK KUMAR ASAWA 5-8-525/1 IST FLOOR ABID ROAD HYDERABAD 500001 100

123 5391 MAHAVEER CHAJJER  C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD 138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

124 5153 BHAGWANDAS ASAWA 5-8-525/1 IST FLOOR ABID ROAD HYDERABAD 500001 100

125 5303 KIRAN MEHTA 4-4-138/40 IST FLOOR SULTAN BAZAR HYDERABAD 500195 50

126 5290 CHANDRAKALA P GUPTA 15-8-393 IIND FLOOR LAXMI MARKET FEELKHANA HYDERABAD A P 500012 150

127 5291 YADAGIRI P GUPTA 15-8-393 IIND FLOOR LAXMI MARKET FEELKHANA HYDERABAD A P 500012 50

128 5400 ASHOK JAIN C/O MAHAVEERA TEXTILES NO 362 MINT STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS 600079 250

129 5395 PATASI BAI C/O VANDANA FINANCE P LTD  138 BROADWAY P B NO 1586 CHENNAI 600108 250

130 5066 RAJKUMAR LOKWANI SHOP 77 JHULELAL MARKET BAPU BAZAR JAIPUR 302003 250

131 5289 BANKATLAL MANTRI HNO 14-7-70 SHANKAR BAZAR BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD 500012 250

132 5157 JAMUNA DEVI MANTRI HNO 14-2-332/15 GYAN BAGH COLONY HYDERABAD A P 500012 100

133 5302 RICHA MEHTA 4-4-138/40 IST FLOOR SULTAN BAZAR HYDERABAD 500195 50

134 5423 S PADMAVATHI 22-2-213 KOMAT WADI 500024 250

135 5086 JUGALKISHORE LADDA H NO 21-3-564 PANCHI BURAQ HYDERABAD 500002 254

136 5425 RAJANI PARVATANENI FLAT NO 9 KANAKADURGA APARTMENTS OPPOSITE TO ESI HOSPITAL TARNAKA SECUNDERABAD A P 500017 50

137 5292 ROHIT  NO 10 PARAS CHAMBERS OPP HSE HIMAYATNAGAR 500029 250

138 5191 BAJRANGLAL GOVERDHANDAS KIR & GEN STORE 19-4-321 KISHAN BAGH HYDERABAD 500064 200

139 5277 NIRMALA MANTRI 21-3-703 CHELLAPURA HYDERABAD 500002 250

140 5313 RANJEET KUMAR 8/69-1, RAJA STREET GUDUR (A.P) 524101 250

141 5314 JAMBU KUMAR 9/191, RAJA STREET GUDUR (A.P) 524101 250

142 5312 SATYA NARAYANA C/O RANJEET SILVER PALACE RAJA STREET GUDUR (A.P) 524001 250

143 5056 GEETA DEVI 11-3-949 MALLEPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 200

144 5449 T SUBRAMANYAM PAVITHRA SHARE CONSULTANCY LINGAYATH STREET PALAMANER CHITTOOR DT (A P) 517408 300

145 5276 SANCHITA MANTRI 21-3-703 CHELLAPURA HYDERABAD 500002 250

146 5185 ANKIT MANTRI 21-3-703 CHELLAPURA HYDERABAD 500002 150

147 5278 POOJA MANTRI 21-3-703 CHELLAPURA HYDERABAD 500002 150

148 5055 RATANJAJ SONI 11-3-949 MALLEPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 200

149 5493 PRASAD S RAO CARD FINANCE & INVESTMENTS PVT LTD ISULURKAR BLDG OPP TO C B T DHARWAD 580001 50



150 5413 MAHESH MAHESHWARI  C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

151 5053 DHANRAJ SONI 11-3-949 MALLEPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 200

152 5274 DINESH KUMAR LAHOTI HNO 21-6-154 BABRIALAWA MASJID NEAR CITY COLLEGE GHASI BAZAR HYDERABAD 500002 250

153 5275 ANITA MANTRI 21-3-703 CHELLAPURA HYDERABAD 500002 50

154 5409 PAWAN KABRA C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

155 5408 KANTA RATHI C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 50

156 5415 BASANT MANTRY C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

157 5414 MANJU MAHESHWARI C/O NARESH CHANDAK 9 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 8TH FLOOR R NO 5 CALCUTTA 700001 250

158 5485 BINU SAMUEL  NO 32 B GANGAMMA CIRCLE JALAHALLI BANGALORE 560013 50
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